ALUEKILPAILU 12.2.2017
Haminan Taitoluistelijat ry

LOPPUTULOKSET

TAITAJAT 2004-2008

Sijoitus Nimi

Laura Holm
Minea Jokivirta
Melissa Silvo
Helmi Virtanen
llona lkonen
Annika Utriainen
Amanda Petrika
Elina Ihalainen
Sara Heikkinen
Aliisa Aberg
Vappu Héakkinen
Noora Vuorinen
Aliisa Huovila
Heta Aikaa
Helmi Lallukka
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Ylituomari:

Seura

KTL
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HaTalL
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KTL
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KKJT
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KTL

Leena Kurri

Tuomarit:
Joanne Heinonen
Ida Huttunen

Pisteet

42,00
39,67
37,00
36,67
35,00
34,33
32,67
32,67
31,33
29,67
29,67
29,33
24,00
20,67
20,67

WAMINA A,
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